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Session 5  - Preliminaries
THU 5 MAR 2020 11:00 - Morning

Order Bout Date Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed NOC

CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 46 5 MAR 11:00 Preliminaries Men's Light (57-63kg) USMONOV Bakhodur (1) TJK
SHAHI Sanil NEP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Mariya Z. TTO
ARG
AZE
AUT
MAR

BECKLES James
VILARINO Manuel
BABANLI Anar
CSER Josef
BRAHIMI Bekkay

30:27
30:25
30:25
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

2 47 5 MAR 11:15 Preliminaries Men's Light (57-63kg) ALKASBEH Obada Mohammad Mustafa JOR
NARIMATSU Daisuke JPN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TTO BECKLES James GER
PUR
SVK
GBR
CUB

KOPKE Susann
FERREIRA V. Emanuel
SIMON Radoslav
WILLIAMS David Mark
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 48 5 MAR 11:30 Preliminaries Men's Light (57-63kg) LEE Jongseung KOR
REZAEI Ashkan IRI BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK SIMON Radoslav HUN
AZE
ROU
COL
ALG

DR BEKI Piroska Boglarka
BABANLI Anar
COBZAC Ramona Manuela
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
BESMI Mohamed

28:29
28:29
28:29
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 49 5 MAR 11:45 Preliminaries Men's Light (57-63kg) SHAN Jun CHN
SAFIULLIN Zakir (4) KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR ABBAR Bachir RUS
IRL
ESP
UKR
TTO

SHASHKOV Mikhail
MACDIARMADA Diarmuid
ROMERO H. Jose Juan
LAZAREV Dmytro
BECKLES James

27:30
29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 50 5 MAR 12:00 Preliminaries Men's Middle (69-75kg) MARCIAL Eumir (1) PHI
RUSTON Kirra AUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER KOPKE Susann AUT
HUN
ALG
GBR
BUL

CSER Josef
DR BEKI Piroska Boglarka
BESMI Mohamed
WILLIAMS David Mark
KAVAKLIEVA Mariya Z.

30:25
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 51 5 MAR 12:15 Preliminaries Men's Middle (69-75kg) GHOUSOON Ahmad SYR
OTGONBAATAR Byamba-Erdene MGL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CUB VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo UKR
ALG
ESP
BLR
BIH

LAZAREV Dmytro
MOKRETARI Sidali
ROMERO H. Jose Juan
ASANAU Siarhei
POLETAN Tina

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

7 52 5 MAR 12:30 Preliminaries Men's Middle (69-75kg) SCAIFE Ryan NZL
MUSKITA Maikhel Roberrd INA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BIH POLETAN Tina MAR
TTO
PUR
ARG
BUL

BRAHIMI Bekkay
BECKLES James
FERREIRA V. Emanuel
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
KAVAKLIEVA Mariya Z.

29:28
28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29
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RED
BLUE

8 53 5 MAR 12:45 Preliminaries Men's Middle (69-75kg) ASHISH KUMAR IND
BEKZHIGIT UULU Omurbek (4) KGZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GBR WILLIAMS David Mark ARG
IRL
ALG
AUT
BLR

VILARINO Manuel
MACDIARMADA Diarmuid
MOKRETARI Sidali
CSER Josef
ASANAU Siarhei

29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

9 54 5 MAR 13:00 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (75-81kg) NURDAULETOV Bekzad (1) KAZ
PAMPELLONE Jerome NZL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG SERVIDE Roberto Fernando MAR
ALG
RUS
COL
ESP

BRAHIMI Bekkay
BESMI Mohamed
SHASHKOV Mikhail
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
ROMERO H. Jose Juan

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

10 55 5 MAR 13:15 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (75-81kg) ARYUBI Faizullah AFG
NEGMATULLOEV Shabbos TJK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PUR FERREIRA V. Emanuel GER
SVK
MAR
ROU
BLR

KOPKE Susann
SIMON Radoslav
ABBAR Bachir
COBZAC Ramona Manuela
ASANAU Siarhei

26:30
27:30
26:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

11 56 5 MAR 13:30 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (75-81kg) YOMKHOT Jakkapong THA
HONG Ingi KOR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel CUB
AZE
RUS
BIH
IRL

VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
BABANLI Anar
SHASHKOV Mikhail
POLETAN Tina
MACDIARMADA Diarmuid

29:28
30:27
30:27
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

12 57 5 MAR 13:45 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (75-81kg) ALHINDAWI Odai Riyad Adel JOR
TAALA Jolando (4) ASA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BLR ASANAU Siarhei COL
PUR
ESP
GER
MAR

OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
FERREIRA V. Emanuel
ROMERO H. Jose Juan
KOPKE Susann
BRAHIMI Bekkay

30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26

Legend:
WP Win on Points
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